REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY
List of selected candidates for the RCB PhD Program 2017

The following candidates are selected for admission to the RCB PhD programme 2017:

S. No. Application No.

Name of the Candidate

Su

pervisor’s name

1776
1843
2084
2093
2094
2134

OOk WN -

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Selected candidates are required to confirm their acceptance of the admission offer by 30™" June 2017
by depositing the academic administration fee of Rs 5000 (non-refundable) which will be adjusted in
the first instalment of fees at the time of registration. Candidates should report and join at the Regional
Centre for Biotechnology, Faridabad-121001 on 17" July, 2017 at 11.00 AM. The offer of admission

Arundhati Deb
Amar Prajapati
Smita Yadav
Jaya Saini
Praveen Singh
Pankaj K Sahoo

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

with the fees details is being E-mailed to the candidates separately.

. Sudhanshu Vrati

. Vengadesan Krishnan
. Vengadesan Krishnan
. Prasenjit Guchhait

. Prasenjit Guchhait

. Deepti Jain



	_GoBack

