## REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY

List of selected candidates for the RCB PhD Program 2017

The following candidates are selected for admission to the RCB PhD programme 2017:

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Supervisor's name
1	1776	Arundhati Deb	Dr. Sudhanshu Vrati
2	1843	Amar Prajapati	Dr. Vengadesan Krishnan
3	2084	Smita Yadav	Dr. Vengadesan Krishnan
4	2093	Jaya Saini	Dr. Prasenjit Guchhait
5	2094	Praveen Singh	Dr. Prasenjit Guchhait
6	2134	Pankaj K Sahoo	Dr. Deepti Jain

## **IMPORTANT NOTE:**

Selected candidates are required to confirm their acceptance of the admission offer by 30<sup>th</sup> June 2017 by depositing the academic administration fee of Rs 5000 (non-refundable) which will be adjusted in the first instalment of fees at the time of registration. Candidates should report and join at the Regional Centre for Biotechnology, Faridabad-121001 on 17<sup>th</sup> July, 2017 at 11.00 AM. The offer of admission with the fees details is being E-mailed to the candidates separately.